
APELIDOS NOME
AARAB ELKADOURI INAS

ABELAIRA CARBALLO DANIEL

ALEXANDER GUERRERO LEYNER

ALLO VARELA AZAEL

AMEIJEIRAS ALCALDE SOFIA

BAPELLAU UXIA

BARBA KOSYCH NICOLAS

BARBA KOSYCH MARIO

BARROS GONCHOROSKI ALAN

BOVABDALLAH MARTINEZ SARA

BUJAN CARMONA LARA

BUJAN CARMONA ALEX

CAINZOS SANCHEZ MIKEL

CALDAS DE ALMAIDA KANZI ISABEL

CARBÓN BLANCO IRENE

CARDENAS PAZ MARTIN
CARIDE JUSTO SOFÍA

CASTRO DEVESA YAGO

CASTRO MANCEBO ANTIA

CORBOSA SOUTO NICOLAS

DA SILVA MARTINEZ PAOLA

DE LA CALZADA LÓPEZ BEATRIZ

DE LA CALZADA LÓPEZ JUAN

DIAZ ASTRAY ROSALÍA

DIAZ CALVO JORGE

DIAZ CALVO ELOY

EDWARD SANTOS ÁLEX

ENJAMIO VÁZQUEZ ALBA

ENJAMIO VÁZQUEZ HUGO

ENJAMIO VÁZQUEZ IVÁN

ESTEVEZ SAUROMÁN MARCO

ESTEVEZ SAUROMÁN EVA

FARIÑA VIDAL JULIO

FERNADEZ REVUELTO NICOLAS
FERNANDEZ DE MIGUEL MARTA

FLOREZ DIAZ MATEO

FONTÁN OTERO LUCAS

GOMEZ GALLARDO JOEL

GONZALEZ FRAGA CARLOTA

GONZALEZ FRAGA ÁLVARO

GUAN HUA SU

GUIMAREY BERNARDINO ALEJANDRA

ADMITIDOS

CAMPAMENTOS DE DÍA
COLEXIO ANDAINA

1ª QUENDA



IGLESIAS PEÑA VALENTINA

IGLESIAS PEÑA LEANDRO

IZAGUIRRE CAPE JUAN ANDRES

JANDICA RIVAS MARIA

JANDICA RIVAS AGATHA

LLORENTE GARCÍA CARLOTA

LONGUEIRA DALMIAN BRAIS

LOPEZ GRANADOS LAURA

LOUREDA MENDES JUDITH

MACEIRAS BLANCO DANIELLA

MANZANEQUE CANEDO NOELIA

MARTIN RAMIRO HUGO

MIRÓ ROLDAN HUGO

NAHIR FDEZ GARRIDO ARIANA

PATA KARZAZI SALMAZA

PENA GANGOSO BRAIS

PENIN CRUCA MARIO

PENIN CRUCA LOIS

PEREZ DELGADO GABRIEL

PEREZ MANERA AINHOA

PEREZ MANERA DIEGO JOSE

PEREZ SOMOZA EMI

PEREZ VAZQUEZ IVÁN

POSE GRISPO NICOLE

POSE GRISPO LUCA

PRESAS MARIÑO ALEJANDRO

PRIETO MONTES DAVID

REGUEIRO LÓPEZ ANTÓN

REMUS CIUCUREAN IACOB

RIBETTO PIÑEIRO ADRIANA

RODRIGUEZ CASTIÑEIRA ALEJANDRO

RODRIGUEZ CASTIÑEIRA LUCIA

RODRIGUEZ CASTIÑEIRAS VICTORIA

RODRIGUEZ CASTIÑEIRAS ANDREA

RODRIGUEZ CUBAS SAMUEL

RODRIGUEZ GARCIA BLANCA

RODRIGUEZ GARCIA IRENE

RODRIGUEZ IGLESIAS VALERIA

RUIKANK LI

SAAVEDRA GONÇALVES SERGIO

SAM DIOP FALL MOHAMED

SANCHEZ FRADE PAULA

SANDE ARJOMIL DAVID

SANTALÓ RODRIGUEZ JOSE

SANTALÓ RODRIGUEZ CARLOS

SANTOS POD HEITOR

SANTOS SANCHEZ IRIA

SEIJAS LONGUEIRA ALBA

SEIJAS LONGUEIRA AARON

SEOANE LEDESMA MANUEL



SERRANO CAYO CAMILA GISELLE

SUAREZ VELEIRO PABLO

SUAREZ VELEIRO MARTÍN

TORROBA NOGALES PAULA

UNBIZAGASTEGUI MONTERO REIMER

VARELA LEMA LAURA TERESA

VARGAS Mº JOSE

VILAS VILAS LUCAS

VILLA LOPEZ ANDREA

VILLAR MANTEIGA JORGE

ZHANG BEIYUNG

ZHANG LEYUN

APELIDOS NOME
MARTINEZ LAGO ANTIA

MARTINEZ LAGO JIMENA

CAMINO SANDE DIEGO

BORREGUERO LOPEZ PACO

GOMEZ REMUIÑAN YAGO

BARRIENTOS LEMA NICOLAS

BARRIENTOS LEMA HUGO

ALONSO PONTE NICOLÁS

SOUTO OTERO LAURA

RAMA PIÑEIRO LUCAS

PEREZ RODRÍGUEZ CELIA

PEREZ RODRÍGUEZ LARA

OUTES FANDIÑO CANDELA

PAVON LUENGO CARLA

URIA CASANOVAS PABLO  

URIA CASANOVAS MIGUEL

ROMERO PEDROSA SELENE

SANDE GÁNDARA AMANDA

ARCOS HERRANZ ALEJANDRA

SÁNCHEZ LOSADA IRIA

SÁNCHEZ LOSADA SALOMÉ

SÁNCHEZ LOSADA SOFÍA
BALSEIRO VAZQUEZ TEO

CANDAL LEMA LUCAS

ANIDO MARTINEZ LUCAS

SANTOS CANDELARIO FRANCISCO JAVIER

CASTIÑEIRAS LOPEZ AMELIA

CASTIÑEIRAS LOPEZ JOSÉ LUIS

BAEZ PACHECO GABRIELA

SOUTO TOSENDE TEO

COLEXIO ANDAINA
1ª QUENDA

LISTA DE ESPERA

CAMPAMENTOS DE DÍA



SOUTO TOSENDE PEDRO

TRILLO POLANCO ANTONIO

BARRO OTERO NICOLÁS

FDEZ OTERO CARLOTA

ARMENTEROS GOMEZ JUAN A

BRUN LOPEZ LUCIA

MATA GARCIA NOELIA

ROSSEL NOCHEA AARON EMANUEL

ALVAREZ REGUEIRO DANIELA

VIÑAS ARIAS PABLO

MÉNDEZ FREIRE VICTOR

NOVÁS BUJÁN DANIEL

SANTIAGO VILAR SILVIA

SUAREZ OUBIÑA CARMEN

SUAREZ OUBIÑA ROCIO

EUSEBIO ENCARNACIÓN DANIEL

VIDAL FERNANDEZ JOSE

VIDAL FERNANDEZ ALEJANDRO

GONZALEZ GONZALEZ UXÍA

PAREDES MONTERO DIEGO

CALVO FERNANDEZ IRENE

FAFIÁN MARTÍNEZ LUIS

FAFIÁN MARTÍNEZ LUCÍA

RODRIGUEZ GUTIERREZ MATEO

RODRIGUEZ ARBOIRO JULIA

RODRIGUEZ ARBOIRO ANTIA

SOUTO NOVALBOS LUCIA

MARQUEZ SEOANE DIEGO

MARQUEZ SEOANE HUGO

NAVAJAS VARELA HÉCTOR

ZHENG LUCIA

JIALE WU

JIAXIANG WU

GONZALEZ GARCIA JUAN PABLO

GONZALEZ GONZALEZ CECILIA

ABELAIRA CARBALLO ALEJANDRO

DE LA SERNA RODRIGUEZ CAYETANA

VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ RUTH

ARCOS VITORIA PAULA

ARCOS VITORIA AITANA

PUENTE CASTIÑEIRA GORKA

APELIDOS NOME
ABELAIRA CARBALLO ALEJANDRO

2ª QUENDA
ADMITIDOS

CAMPAMENTOS DE DÍA
COLEXIO ANDAINA



ACEBRÁS GARCIA IRIA

ALAVA SABELA

ALVAREZ RICO NATALIA

ALVAREZ RICO MARIO

AMADO CAINZOS ANTÓN

ANIDO MARTINEZ LUCAS

ARCOS HERRANZ ALEJANDRA

ARCOS VITORIA PAULA

ARCOS VITORIA AITANA

ARIZA SORIUTE GABIJA

ARMENTEROS GOMEZ JUAN A

BALSEIRO VAZQUEZ TEO

BARRO OTERO NICOLÁS

BLANCO CARAMÉS MARCOS

BLANCO VÁZQUEZ IRIA

BRUN LOPEZ LUCIA

CACHAY TERRONES MARIA ALEJANDRA

CAGIDO AGNES VALERIA

CHOUSA OURO FABIAN

COLLAZO VILARIÑO SANDRA

CONDE CARBALLAL CRISTIAN

COSME VILA AROA

DEUS FLOREZ MARTINA

DOPICO GARCIA DANIEL

ECHAURI MULLER HUGO

FDEZ OTERO CARLOTA

FERNANDEZ CARAMES ALEJANDRO

GARCIA GONZALEZ DARÍO

GARCIA GONZALEZ ADRIÁN

GÓMEZ CANEDO DANIELA

GÓMEZ CANEDO AARÓN

GONZALEZ GARCIA JUAN PABLO

GONZALEZ GONZALEZ CECILIA

GONZALEZ GONZALEZ UXÍA

GONZALEZ RAMOS UXIA

GONZALEZ RAMOS JAIME

GONZALEZ SENRE LUCIA

HADDAD PIDGORSDETS MIRIAM

HERMIDA BOEDO INÉS

IGLESIAS JUNCAL MARIA

IGLESIAS JUNCAL AINARA

IZAGUIRRE CAPE JUAN ANDRES

JIALE WU

JIAXIANG WU

LINEROS VAZQUEZ ADRIAN

LINEROS VAZQUEZ ALEJANDRO

LINEROZ VAZQUEZ JUAN

LOURO LORES LIDIA

MARQUEZ SEOANE DIEGO

MARQUEZ SEOANE HUGO



MATA GARCIA NOELIA

MATOS VAZQUEZ CLAUDIA

MÉNDEZ FREIRE VICTOR

MENDEZ NAYA ALEJANDRO

MICHELLE ZEGARVA ZDENKA

MONTERO SACORIO CARMEN

MONTERO SALORIO JULIO

MONTOYA RODRIGUEZ PACO

MORÁS FREIRE SEBASTIÁN

MOTA DE LA IGLESIA NEREA

MOTA DE LA IGLESIA ANTÍA

NAVAJAS VARELA HÉCTOR

NDISYF FALL ABOU BACARINE

NOVÁS BUJÁN DANIEL

NOVÁS FRANCO ANXO

NUÑEZ GONZALEZ IRENE

ORTIZ DELGADO DEREK

ORTIZ DELGADO RACHEL

PENA RONCERO MATEO

PENA RONCERO NICOLÁS

PÉREZ MARCOTE NOE

PERMUY LION JULIETA

PIDAL GARCIA MARTIN

PIDAL GARCIA TERESA

RENDAL SANCHEZ TOMÁS

RIESCO UZAL PAULA

ROCA MENDOZA LAYLA MERCEDES

RODRIGUEZ PEREZ JORDANA

ROSSEL NOCHEA AARON EMANUEL

SÁNCHEZ LOSADA IRIA

SÁNCHEZ LOSADA SALOMÉ

SÁNCHEZ LOSADA SOFÍA

SANTOS CANDELARIO FRANCISCO JAVIER

SASTRE GARCÍA ERNESTO

SEIXO VARELA ANTIA

SOUTO TOSENDE TEO

SOUTO TOSENDE PEDRO

SUAREZ VIÑAS ALVARO

TIAN RAQUEL

TRILLO POLANCO ANTONIO

USMA OSORIO DAVID

VAZQUEZ AGUION SASHA

VAZQUEZ AGUION NAHIA

VERA PEREZ SORAY

VILARIÑO LOPEZ DIEGO

VILARIÑO LOPEZ PAULA

VIÑAS ARIAS PABLO

ZHENG LUCIA

ELIZAVETA

ARIAN



SANFIZ MOREIRAS IKER

LUEIRO ARADAS ARIADNE

RODRIGUEZ SEOANE SILVIA

APELIDOS NOME
RODRIGUEZ SEOANE CAROLINA

GAMÁS MATO NICOLÁS

PUENTE CASTIÑEIRA GORKA

EIROA PENA DANIEL

CALVO FERNANDEZ IRENE

OJPA DA SILVEIRA JULIAN

GONÇALVES DA SILVEIRA LAURA

DA SILVA DA SILVA JULIA 

RODRÍGUEZ BOTANA ALBA

RODRÍGUEZ BOTANA DAVID

VALIÑO ROBLEJO DAVID

CALVO FERNANDEZ IRENE

PRESAS MARIÑO ALEJANDRO

BARRIENTOS LEMA NICOLAS

SOUTO OTERO LAURA

RAMA PIÑEIRO LUCAS

ENJAMIO VÁZQUEZ ALBA

ENJAMIO VÁZQUEZ HUGO

ENJAMIO VÁZQUEZ IVÁN

CARDENAS PAZ MARTIN

SAAVEDRA GONÇALVES SERGIO

FLOREZ DIAZ MATEO

RUIKANK LI

ZHANG BEIYUNG

DE LA CALZADA LÓPEZ BEATRIZ

DE LA CALZADA LÓPEZ JUAN

UNBIZAGASTEGUI MONTERO REIMER

BUJAN CARMONA LARA

BUJAN CARMONA ALEX

PENIN CRUCA MARIO

PENIN CRUCA LOIS

MARTIN RAMIRO HUGO

ALLO VARELA AZAEL

CASTRO DEVESA YAGO

REGUEIRO LÓPEZ ANTÓN

PEREZ VAZQUEZ IVÁN

MACEIRAS BLANCO DANIELLA

CARIDE JUSTO SOFÍA

VARGAS Mº JOSE

LISTA DE ESPERA

CAMPAMENTOS DE DÍA
COLEXIO ANDAINA

2ª QUENDA



LLORENTE GARCÍA CARLOTA

BARBA KOSYCH NICOLAS

BARBA KOSYCH MARIO

GONZALEZ FRAGA CARLOTA

GONZALEZ FRAGA ÁLVARO

PEREZ SOMOZA EMI

SEIJAS LONGUEIRA ALBA

SEIJAS LONGUEIRA AARON

LONGUEIRA DALMIAN BRAIS

GOMEZ GALLARDO JOEL

CASTRO MANCEBO ANTIA

RODRIGUEZ GARCIA BLANCA

RODRIGUEZ GARCIA IRENE

VARELA LEMA LAURA TERESA

RIBETTO PIÑEIRO ADRIANA

TORROBA NOGALES PAULA

VILLA LOPEZ ANDREA

BLANCO LOPEZ MARTIN

ABELAIRA CARBALLO DANIEL

NAHIR FDEZ GARRIDO ARIANA

PEREZ MANERA AINHOA

PEREZ MANERA DIEGO JOSE

LOPEZ CORREDOIRA OLIVIA

IGLESIAS ARNOSO MARIA

DE LA SERNA RODRIGUEZ CAYETANA

CORBOSA SOUTO NICOLAS

PATA KARZAZI SALMAZA

CARBÓN BLANCO IRENE

DIAZ ASTRAY ROSALÍA

IGLESIAS PEÑA VALENTINA

IGLESIAS PEÑA LEANDRO

JANDICA RIVAS MARIA

JANDICA RIVAS AGATHA

ESTEVEZ SAUROMÁN MARCO

ESTEVEZ SAUROMÁN EVA

RODRIGUEZ CUBAS SAMUEL

EDWARD SANTOS ÁLEX

SANTOS POD HEITOR

VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ RUTH

LOPEZ GRANADOS LAURA

DARTA BOUZA JOSE GREGORIO

PEDREIRA MARTINEZ ANDREA

DIAZ PEREZ BLANCA

DIAZ PEREZ CLARA ROSALIA

MIRÓ ROLDAN HUGO

DIAZ CALVO JORGE

DIAZ CALVO ELOY

SEOANE LEDESMA MANUEL

VILLA VÁZQUEZ AARÓN

ATANES ARIAS NOA CARLOTA



VAZQUEZ RAMOS LARA

VAZQUEZ RAMOS LEO

FAFIÁN MARTÍNEZ LUIS

FAFIÁN MARTÍNEZ LUCÍA

RODRIGUEZ GUTIERREZ MATEO

RODRIGUEZ ARBOIRO JULIA

RODRIGUEZ ARBOIRO ANTIA

SOUTO FERNANDEZ MATEO

SOUTO FERNANDEZ JULIETA

SUAREZ FERREIRO AROHA

SUAREZ FERREIRO ANTÍA

MARIÑO DIAZ DANIEL

MARIÑO DIAZ LAURA

BLANCO RUPPEN SANTIAGO

FUENTES VAZQUEZ ERIKA

GARCIA CAMACHO SERGIO

TARRIO PELAEZ MARTINA

VIDAL FERNANDEZ JOSE

VIDAL FERNANDEZ ALEJANDRO

OUTES FANDIÑO CANDELA

PAVON LUENGO CARLA

SANDE GÁNDARA AMANDA

SOUTO NOVALBOS LUCIA

APELIDOS NOME
ABELAIRA CARBALLO ALEJANDRO

ACEBRÁS GARCIA IRIA

ARAUJO TESOURO GARIKOITZ

ARCHILLA FRAGUEIRO CARMELA

ARIAS NÚÑEZ ANTÍA

BAEZ PACHECO GABRIELA

BARRIENTOS LEMA HUGO

BEITIA SACO AITOR

BELLO BELLO LEO

BLANCO RUPPEN SANTIAGO

BOEDO LEMA RAQUEL

CAAMAÑO LLAMA JESUS MANUEL

CACHAY TERRONES MARIA ALEJANDRA

CAMINO SANDE DIEGO

CARIDAD MARTINEZ ALEJANDRA

CASTIÑEIRAS DURÁN PABLO ALEJANDRO

CASTIÑEIRAS LOPEZ AMELIA

CASTIÑEIRAS LOPEZ JOSÉ LUIS

CUNHA RODRIGUEZ CLAUDIA

CAMPAMENTOS DE DÍA
COLEXIO ANDAINA

3ª QUENDA
ADMITIDOS



DAPENA PEREIRA BRAIS

DAPENA PEREIRA ICÍA

DARTA BOUZA JOSE GREGORIO

DE LA SERNA RODRIGUEZ CAYETANA

DIAZ PEREZ BLANCA

DIAZ PEREZ CLARA ROSALIA

EIROA PENA DANIEL

EUSEBIO ENCARNACIÓN DANIEL

FARIÑA VIDAL JULIO

FERNADEZ REVUELTO NICOLAS
FERNANDEZ DORADO ANDREA

FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ MILA

FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ NORA

FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ ZOE

FERNANDEZ PEREZ JUAN ATAULFO

FREIJO FERNANDEZ DUARTE

FREIJO FERNANDEZ NUNO

FUENTES VAZQUEZ ERIKA

GAMÁS MATO NICOLÁS

GARCIA CAMACHO SERGIO

GARCIA LASTRA GABRIEL GONZALEZ

GARCIA LASTRA JAVIER GONZALEZ

GARCIA SUAREZ CRISTINA

GARRIDO FIGUEIRAS NOA

GONZALEZ GARCIA JUAN PABLO

GONZALEZ IGLESIAS CELIA

GONZALEZ IGLESIAS DANIEL

HERNANDEZ GARCIA AROA

IGLESIAS ARNOSO MARIA

LOPEZ CORREDOIRA OLIVIA

LOSADA GUZMAN ALMA

LOSADA GUZMAN DANIEL

MANZANEQUE CANEDO NOELIA

MARIÑO HERNANDEZ MARTÍN

MARQUEZ SEOANE DIEGO

MARQUEZ SEOANE HUGO

MARTINEZ FIDALGO ERICA

MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ MARTA

MENDEZ NAYA ALEJANDRO

MORENO BREGUA ANA

MOYA JIMENEZ FRANKLIN

NAVAJAS VARELA HÉCTOR

ORTIZ DELGADO DEREK

ORTIZ DELGADO RACHEL

PAREDES MONTERO DIEGO

PENA GANGOSO BRAIS

PEREZ POSE HUGO

PEREZ POSE RAFAEL

PIDAL GARCIA MARTIN

PIDAL GARCIA TERESA



POSE GRISPO LUCA

POSE GRISPO NICOLE

PUENTE CASTIÑEIRA GORKA

RENDAL SANCHEZ TOMÁS

RODRÍGUEZ BOTANA ALBA

RODRÍGUEZ BOTANA DAVID

RODRIGUEZ CASTIÑEIRA ALEJANDRO

RODRIGUEZ CASTIÑEIRA LUCIA

RODRÍGUEZ GÓMEZ CRISTINA

RODRIGUEZ PEREZ JORDANA

ROMERO PEDROSA SELENE

SANCHEZ ARMESTO CLAUDIA

SANFIZ MOREIRAS IKER

SANTIAGO VILAR SILVIA

SANTOS SANCHEZ IRIA

SOUTO FERNANDEZ JULIETA

SOUTO FERNANDEZ MATEO

SUAREZ FERREIRO ANTÍA

SUAREZ FERREIRO AROHA

SUAREZ VELEIRO MARTÍN

SUAREZ VELEIRO PABLO

SUAREZ VIÑAS ALVARO

TIAN RAQUEL

TOROABLE VALES CLAUDIA

TOROABLE VALES SERGIO

VAZQUEZ AGUION SASHA

VAZQUEZ AGUION NAHIA

VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ RUTH

VERA PEREZ SORAY

VIDAL FERNANDEZ ALEJANDRO

VIDAL FERNANDEZ JOSE

VILAS VILAS LUCAS

VIQUEIRA FERNANDEZ MARTIÑO

VIQUEIRA FERNANDEZ ROSALÍA

ZHANG LEYUN

ELIZAVETA

APELIDOS NOME
RODRIGUEZ RIAL SARA

COSME VILA AROA

TARRIO PELAEZ MARTINA

GONZALEZ RAMOS UXIA

GONZALEZ RAMOS JAIME

AMADO CAINZOS ANTÓN

CAGIDO AGNES VALERIA

COLEXIO ANDAINA
3ª QUENDA

LISTADO DE ESPERA



CHOUSA OURO FABIAN

RODRIGUEZ ULLOA BENJAMÍN

CONDE CARBALLAL CRISTIAN

BAPELLAU UXIA

ARCOS VITORIA PAULA

ARCOS VITORIA AITANA

ALVAREZ RICO NATALIA

ALVAREZ RICO MARIO

VAZQUEZ RAMOS LARA

VAZQUEZ RAMOS LEO

HERMIDA BOEDO INÉS

CAMINO SANDE DIEGO

USMA OSORIO DAVID

BARRIENTOS LEMA HUGO

SANFIZ MOREIRAS IKER

GAMÁS MATO NICOLÁS

PUENTE CASTIÑEIRA GORKA

EIROA PENA DANIEL

ROMERO PEDROSA SELENE

RODRÍGUEZ BOTANA ALBA

RODRÍGUEZ BOTANA DAVID

GARCIA FERNANDEZ HECTOR

GARCIA FERNANDEZ OMAR

GARCIA FERNANDEZ LORENA

MELLI GORDOY MARIEL

GARCIA RICO ALEJANDRA

MARIÑO HERNANDEZ MARTÍN

ENJAMIO VÁZQUEZ ALBA

ENJAMIO VÁZQUEZ HUGO

ENJAMIO VÁZQUEZ IVÁN

CARDENAS PAZ MARTIN

SAAVEDRA GONÇALVES SERGIO

FLOREZ DIAZ MATEO

RUIKANK LI

ZHANG BEIYUNG

UNBIZAGASTEGUI MONTERO REIMER

SANTOS CANDELARIO FRANCISCO JAVIER

BARROS GONCHOROSKI ALAN

CARIDE JUSTO SOFÍA

VARGAS Mº JOSE

IZAGUIRRE CAPE JUAN ANDRES

PEREZ SOMOZA EMI

CASTRO MANCEBO ANTIA

VARELA LEMA LAURA TERESA

RIBETTO PIÑEIRO ADRIANA

TORROBA NOGALES PAULA

VILLA LOPEZ ANDREA

ABELAIRA CARBALLO DANIEL

NAHIR FDEZ GARRIDO ARIANA

CORBOSA SOUTO NICOLAS



CARBÓN BLANCO IRENE

IGLESIAS PEÑA VALENTINA

IGLESIAS PEÑA LEANDRO

JANDICA RIVAS MARIA

JANDICA RIVAS AGATHA

RODRIGUEZ CUBAS SAMUEL

MIRÓ ROLDAN HUGO

NUÑEZ GONZALEZ IRENE

GONZALEZ GONZALEZ UXÍA

RAMA PIÑEIRO LUCAS

RODRIGUEZ SEOANE SILVIA

RODRIGUEZ SEOANE CAROLINA

VILLA VÁZQUEZ AARÓN

DAPENA PEREIRA BRAIS

DAPENA PEREIRA ICÍA

VAZQUEZ RAMOS LARA

VAZQUEZ RAMOS LEO

RODRIGUEZ GUTIERREZ MATEO

RODRIGUEZ ARBOIRO JULIA

MARIÑO HERNANDEZ MIGUEL

MOTA FERNANDEZ LIAM

RODRIGUEZ ARBOIRO ANTIA

APELIDOS NOME
ALVAREZ REGUEIRO DANIELA

ARCHILLA FRAGUEIRO CARMELA

ARCOS HERRANZ ALEJANDRA
BARROS GONCHOROSKI ALAN

BEITIA SACO AITOR

BELLO BELLO LEO

BLANCO LOPEZ MARTIN

BLANCO RUPPEN SANTIAGO

CAAMAÑO LLAMA JESUS MANUEL

CANDAL LEMA LUCAS

CASTILLO BURGOS NORIS ANGELINA

CASTILLO BURGOS CESAR RAFAEL

DA SILVA DA SILVA JULIA 

DA SILVA MARTINEZ PAOLA

DAPENA PEREIRA BRAIS

DAPENA PEREIRA ICÍA

DE LA CALZADA LÓPEZ BEATRIZ

DE LA CALZADA LÓPEZ JUAN

DEUS FLOREZ MARTINA

COLEXIO ANDAINA
4ª QUENDA
ADMITIDOS



DOPICO GARCIA DANIEL

EIRÍN BUGEIRO HUGO

FACAL CASTRO ADRIAN

FACAL CASTRO SERGIO

FONTÁN OTERO LUCAS

FREIJO FERNANDEZ DUARTE

FREIJO FERNANDEZ NUNO

FUENTES VAZQUEZ ERIKA

GARCIA CAMACHO SERGIO

GARCIA SUAREZ CRISTINA

GÓMEZ CANEDO DANIELA

GÓMEZ CANEDO AARÓN

GONÇALVES DA SILVEIRA LAURA

GONZALEZ GONZALEZ CECILIA

GUIMAREY BERNARDINO ALEJANDRA

HERNANDEZ GARCIA AROA

IZAGUIRRE CAPE JUAN ANDRES

JIALE WU

JIAXIANG WU

LAVANDEIRA SÁNCHEZ CÉSAR

LAVANDEIRA SÁNCHEZ GABRIEL

LINEROS VAZQUEZ ADRIAN

LINEROS VAZQUEZ ALEJANDRO

LINEROZ VAZQUEZ JUAN

LOSADA CASTRO AROA

LOSADA CASTRO VERA

LOSADA CASTRO ZOE

LOSADA GUZMAN ALMA

LOSADA GUZMAN DANIEL

MAESTRO MORENO LIAM

MARIÑO DIAZ DANIEL

MARIÑO DIAZ LAURA

MARTINEZ FIDALGO ERICA

MARTINEZ LAGO ANTIA

MARTINEZ LAGO JIMENA

MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ MARTA

MARTIZ XACOBE

MARTIZ ANTÓN

MEILAN RIVAS SAMUEL

MEILAN RIVAS GABRIEL

MELLI GORDOY MARIEL

MONTERO SACORIO CARMEN

MONTERO SALORIO JULIO

MORENO BREGUA ANA

MOTA FERNANDEZ LIAM

MOURE LOBANOVA DAMIÁN

MOURE LOBANOVA NICOLÁS

NUÑEZ GONZALEZ IRENE

OJPA DA SILVEIRA JULIAN

OLIVEIRA ROMERO SHAILA



ORTIZ DELGADO DEREK

ORTIZ DELGADO RACHEL

OUTES FANDIÑO CANDELA

PAVON LUENGO CARLA

PENA GANGOSO BRAIS

PÉREZ LIS IRENE

PEREZ RODRÍGUEZ CELIA

PEREZ RODRÍGUEZ LARA

PRADA FERNANDEZ SERGIO

RODRIGUEZ CASTIÑEIRAS VICTORIA

RODRIGUEZ CASTIÑEIRAS ANDREA

RODRIGUEZ RIAL SARA

RODRIGUEZ SEOANE SILVIA

RODRIGUEZ SEOANE CAROLINA

RODRIGUEZ ULLOA BENJAMÍN

ROMERO DIAZ NOA

ROMERO DIAZ ADRIÁN

SANCHEZ ARMESTO CLAUDIA

SANDE ARJOMIL DAVID

SANDE GÁNDARA AMANDA

SASTRE GARCÍA ERNESTO

SEIXO VARELA ANTIA

SOUTO FERNANDEZ MATEO

SOUTO FERNANDEZ JULIETA

SOUTO NOVALBOS LUCIA

SUAREZ FERREIRO AROHA

SUAREZ FERREIRO ANTÍA

SUÁREZ MARTÍNEZ PEDRO

SÚAREZ MARTINEZ DIEGO

SUAREZ OUBIÑA CARMEN

SUAREZ OUBIÑA ROCIO

TARRIO PELAEZ MARTINA

TOJA CAINZOS MARTIN

VARELA HERRANZ ADRIAN

VEDE LUSTRE IZAN

VILLA VÁZQUEZ AARÓN

VIQUEIRA FERNANDEZ ROSALÍA

VIQUEIRA FERNANDEZ MARTIÑO

ZHENG LUCIA

APELIDOS NOME
TIAN RAQUEL

ELIZAVETA

MACEIRAS BLANCO DANIELLA

4ª QUENDA
LISTA DE ESPERA

CAMPAMENTOS DE DÍA
COLEXIO ANDAINA



BARBA KOSYCH NICOLAS

BARBA KOSYCH MARIO

CACHAY TERRONES MARIA ALEJANDRA

MENDEZ NAYA ALEJANDRO

SUAREZ VIÑAS ALVARO

PIDAL GARCIA MARTIN

PIDAL GARCIA TERESA

SEIJAS LONGUEIRA ALBA

SEIJAS LONGUEIRA AARON

LONGUEIRA DALMIAN BRAIS

RODRIGUEZ GARCIA BLANCA

RODRIGUEZ GARCIA IRENE

RODRIGUEZ CASTIÑEIRA ALEJANDRO

RODRIGUEZ CASTIÑEIRA LUCIA

ACEBRÁS GARCIA IRIA

LOPEZ CORREDOIRA OLIVIA

IGLESIAS ARNOSO MARIA

VAZQUEZ AGUION SASHA

VAZQUEZ AGUION NAHIA

RODRIGUEZ PEREZ JORDANA

CAGIDO AGNES VALERIA

CHOUSA OURO FABIAN

CONDE CARBALLAL CRISTIAN

DARTA BOUZA JOSE GREGORIO

PEDREIRA MARTINEZ ANDREA

HERMIDA BOEDO INÉS

CAMINO SANDE DIEGO

USMA OSORIO DAVID

BARRIENTOS LEMA NICOLAS

BARRIENTOS LEMA HUGO

EIROA PENA DANIEL

ROMERO PEDROSA SELENE

RODRÍGUEZ BOTANA ALBA

RODRÍGUEZ BOTANA DAVID

VAZQUEZ RAMOS LARA

VAZQUEZ RAMOS LEO


